Software
Engineering Il

Oregon State University
CS362, Software Engineering Il, Fall 2019 Course Calendar

Course Summary:

Due Date Assignment

Assignment 1

Sun Oct 6, 2019 Syllabus quiz

Version Control Systems (VCS) quiz

Sun Oct 13, 2019 Assignment 2

Sun Oct 20, 2019 Code Coverage Quiz
Sun Oct 27, 2019 Unit Testing Quiz
Wed Nov 6, 2019 CS 362-004 Midterm

Assignment 3

Sun Nov 10, 2019
Random Testing Quiz

Sun NOV 17, 2019 Ass|gnment4

Sun Nov 24, 2019 Assignment 5

Sun Dec 1, 2019 Debugging Quiz

Tue Dec 3, 2019 Final Project Part-A

Final Project Part-B

Thu Dec 12, 2019 Final Exam

Week 10 Quiz




